

TABULATION OF BIDS

Pioneer - Elevator Modernization - Plumbing - BI19-143-32

Opened: January 22, 2019

[illegible]

Opened: January 22, 2019

[illegible]

[illegible]

Opened: January 22, 2019

[illegible]

Opened: January 22, 2019

CONTRACTOR						TOTAL BID						ROAD					

CONTRACTOR

TOTAL BID

BOND

R&B Mechanical